
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 150.3 190.0

2 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 120.0

3 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 149.8 115.0

4 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.9 105.0

5 Hailey Daffron Goddard High School 155.8 100.0

6 Breckyn Baxter Goddard High School 156.0 100.0

7 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 154.4 95.0

8 Hannah Penafield Maize High 151.4 75.0

9 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 156.0 75.0

10 Olive  Yager Wichita East High School 153.2 70.0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 150.3 315.0

2 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 265.0

3 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.9 230.0

4 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 154.4 205.0

5 Hailey Daffron Goddard High School 155.8 205.0

6 Olive  Yager Wichita East High School 153.2 160.0

7 Hannah Penafield Maize High 151.4 150.0

8 Breckyn Baxter Goddard High School 156.0 120.0

9 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 156.0 90.0

10 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 149.8 0.0



Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 150.3 165.0

2 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.9 135.0

3 Hailey Daffron Goddard High School 155.8 130.0

4 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 120.0

5 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 149.8 110.0

6 Breckyn Baxter Goddard High School 156.0 105.0

7 Olive  Yager Wichita East High School 153.2 95.0

8 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 154.4 95.0

9 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 156.0 85.0

10 Hannah Penafield Maize High 151.4 65.0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 150.3 670.0 10

2 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 505.0 8

3 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.9 470.0 6

4 Hailey Daffron Goddard High School 155.8 435.0 4

5 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 154.4 395.0 2

6 Olive  Yager Wichita East High School 153.2 325.0 1

7 Breckyn Baxter Goddard High School 156.0 325.0 0

8 Hannah Penafield Maize High 151.4 290.0 0

9 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 156.0 250.0 0

10 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 149.8 225.0 0

Women's 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Jo Turner Goddard High School 150.3 4.458



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 3.271

13 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.9 3.015

17 Hailey Daffron Goddard High School 155.8 2.792

28 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 154.4 2.558

50 Olive  Yager Wichita East High School 153.2 2.121

53 Breckyn Baxter Goddard High School 156.0 2.083

57 Hannah Penafield Maize High 151.4 1.915

62 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 156.0 1.603

66 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 149.8 1.502


